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Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

International Journal of Operations & Production Management 0144-3577 http://www.emeraldgrouppublishing.com/ijopm.htm Executive management 2.9 

Scandinavian Journal of Management 0956-5221 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/scandinavian-journal-of-management Executive management 1.3 

International Review Of Economics & Finance 1059-0560 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-review-of-economics-and-finance  Financial management 1.3 

Financial Management 1755-053X https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/1755053x Financial management 0.9 

Journal of Banking & Finance 0378-4266 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-banking-and-finance  Financial management 1.9 

Information and Managemen 0378-7206 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/information-and-management Management  3.8 

International Public Management journal 1096-7494 https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/upmj20/current  Management  2.7 

International Journal of Technology Management 1741-5276 http://www.inderscience.com/jhome.php?jcode=IJTM  Management  0.8 

Journal of International Management  1075-4253 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-international-management Management  2.2 

Information Processing & Management 0306-4573 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/information-processing-and-management Management  3.4 

Recent European Management Journal Articles 0263-2373 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-management-journal/recent-articles Management  2.3 

Australian Journal of Management 1327-2020  https://journals.sagepub.com/home/auma Management  1.1 

California Management Review 2162-8564 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/cmr  Management  3.3 

Sport Management Review 1441-3523 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/sport-management-review Management  3.5 

Journal of Destination Marketing & Management 

 2212-

571X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-destination-marketing-and-management Management  3.6 
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Tourism Management Perspectives 2211-9736 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/tourism-management-perspectives Management  1.7 

Journal of Engineering and Technology Management  0923-4748 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-engineering-and-technology-management Management  2.6 

European Management Journal 0263-2373 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-management-journal Management  2.3 

Journal of Destination Marketing & Management 2212-571X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-destination-marketing-and-management Management  3.6 

Tourism Management Perspectives  2211-9736 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/tourism-management-perspectives Management  1.79 

Journal of Financial Economics 0304-405X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-financial-economics  Management  5.1 

European Management Journal 0263-2373 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-management-journal Management  2.3 

Journal of International Management 1075-4253 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-international-management Management  2.3 

International Journal of Hospitality Management 0278-4319 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-hospitality-management Management  3.4 

Journal of Air Transport Management 0969-6997 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-air-transport-management Management  2.03 

Tourism Management 0261-5177 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/tourism-management Management  5.9 

Journal of Purchasing & Supply Management 1478-4092 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-purchasing-and-supply-management  Management  3.6 

Socio-Economic Planning Sciences 0038-0121 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/socio-economic-planning-sciences Management  1.6 

International Journal of Project Management 0263-7863 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-project-management Management  4.3 

Ocean & Coastal Management 0964-5691 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/ocean-and-coastal-management Management  2.27 

Journal of Operations Management 0272-6963 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-operations-management Management  4.88 

Human Resource Management Review 1053-4822 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/human-resource-management-review Management  3.2 
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Journal of International Business Studies 1478-6990 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/41267 Business and management 6.1 

Small Business Economics 1573-0913 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/11187 Business and management 2.8 

Asia Pacific Journal of Management 1572-9958 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/10490 Business and management 2.4 

International Entrepreneurship and Management Journal 1555-1938 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/entrepreneurship/journal/11365  Business and management 2.4 

Management International Review 1861-8901 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/11575 Business and management 2.27 

Information Technology and Management 1573-7667 

https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/business+information+systems/journ

al/10799 Business and management 1.6 

Journal of Brand Management 1479-1803 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/41262 Business and management 1.56 

Operations Management Research 1936-9743 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/operations+research/journal/12063  Business and management 1.5 

Review of Managerial Science 1863-6691 https://www.springer.com/business+&+management/journal/11846  Business and management 1.4 

Health Care Management Science 1572-9389 https://www.springer.com/business+&+management/operations+research/journal/10729  Business and management 1.3 

Risk Management 1743-4637 https://www.springer.com/finance/journal/41283 Business and management 0.5 

Asian Business & Management 1476-9328 https://www.springer.com/business+%26+management/journal/41291 Business and management 1.17 

Information Systems and e-Business Management 1617-9854 

https://www.springer.com/business+&+management/business+information+systems/journal/

10257 Business and management 1.03 

Knowledge Management Research & Practice 1477-8246 https://www.springer.com/business+&+management/operations+research/journal/41275  Business and management 0.8 

The International Journal of Human Resource Management 1466-4399 https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rijh20/current  Human resource management 2.4 
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 Australian Journal of Management 1327-2020 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/australian-journal-management#description  Business and management 1.15 

Management Learning 14617307 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/management-learning#description Management  1.5 

Public Personnel Management (PPM) 1945-7421 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ppm Management  1.3 
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